THE GROVE
LOT PRICING

As of 08/21/25. All prices are subject to change.

Monica Painter REALTOR®
512-845-5614 | monica@moreland.com

TAX ID ADDRESS
71347 209 Grove Ct

71348 117 Grove Ct
71349 113 Grove Ct
71350 109 Grove Ct
71351 105 Grove Ct

MORELAND

PROPERTIES

LOT SIZE
.23 acre

15 acre
.16 acre
.16 acre

19 acre

Summit Rock | Horseshoe Bay, TX

PRICE
$99,000

$99,000
$99,000
$99,000
$99,000

STATUS
Available

Available
Available
Available
Available

Cord Shiflet REALTOR®
512-751-2673 | cord@moreland.com




