Summit Rock | Horseshoe Bay, TX



THE GROVE LOT PRICING

As of 08/21/25. All prices are subject to change.

TAX ID	ADDRESS	LOT SIZE	PRICE	STATUS
71347	209 Grove Ct	.23 acre	\$99,000	Available
71348	117 Grove Ct	.15 acre	\$99,000	Available
71349	113 Grove Ct	.16 acre	\$99,000	Available
71350	109 Grove Ct	.16 acre	\$99,000	Available
71351	105 Grove Ct	.19 acre	\$99,000	Available